Duitkampioenschap (4 vl.)

C.C.Breda - Fond (meerdaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 18

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 79

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1910.0158
2 1910.0522
3 1910.0158
4 1910.1064
5 1910.0158
6 1910.0522
7 1910.0158
8 1910.0522
9 1910.0522
10 1910.0522
11 1910.0522
12 1910.0522
13 1910.0158
14 1910.0522
15 1910.0522
16 1910.0522
17 1910.0158
18 1910.0522
19 1910.0158
20 1910.6321
21 1910.0522
22 1910.0158
23 1910.0522
24 1910.1064
25 1910.0016
26 1910.0005
27 1910.0158
28 1910.0158
29 1910.1064
30 1910.4125
31 1910.0522
32 1910.0158
33 1910.1064
34 1910.0158
35 1910.1064
36 1910.0573
37 1910.1064
38 1910.0158
39 1910.0158
40 1910.0522
41 1910.0375
42 1910.1137
43 1910.0158
44 1910.0158
45 1910.0158
46 1910.0522
47 1910.0158
48 1910.0158
49 1910.6819
50 1910.0522

VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.
MOUWEN J.
VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.
BERNARD BROUWER.
BERNARD BROUWER.
BERNARD BROUWER.
BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.
BERNARD BROUWER.
BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.
KIL R.J.J.M.

BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.

MOUWEN J.
MARC DE WEERD
BOXSTEL P. VAN
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.
MOUWEN J.
MERTENS P.A.

BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.
MOUWEN J.
VERGOUWEN C.
MOUWEN J.
GOOL C.J. VAN
MOUWEN J.
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.

PUFFER R.
GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.

BERNARD BROUWER.

VERGOUWEN C.
VERGOUWEN C.
RIJNDERS R.

BERNARD BROUWER.

BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
PRINSENBEEK
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA

NL 18-3800813
NL 18-3800977
NL 17-3713434
NL 16-1595397
NL 17-3713477
NL 18-3800923
NL 17-1399265
NL 18-3800911
NL 18-3800932
NL 17-3713327
NL 17-3713792
NL 18-3800957
NL 18-3800853
NL 19-3930955
NL 16-3617523
NL 18-3800908
NL 18-3800846
NL 18-3800953
NL 15-3512707
NL 17-1347857
NL 18-3800948
NL 12-1748949
NL 17-3713338
NL 18-3800780
NL 18-1166421
NL 18-1165706
NL 17-3713471
NL 17-3713461
NL 19-1731311
NL 18-1165424
NL 18-3800918
NL 18-1165161
NL 18-1165174
NL 14-3419524
NL 18-1165173
NL 18-1165519
NL 18-1165175
NL 18-3800829
NL 18-3800847
NL 15-3512438
NL 18-1165473
NL 18-5135334
NL 19-3910152
NL 19-3910125
NL 18-3800842
NL 19-3910405
NL 19-3910128
NL 18-3800815
NL 19-1781966
NL 18-3800941
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915,99
851,65
849,82
797,37
763,16
704,76
644,74
618,14
607,89
592,49
500,00
500,00
500,00
490,84
489,47
488,10
483,52
476,19
466,67
442,11
440,48
421,05
400,00
392,86
384,62
380,95
368,42
365,38
357,14
346,15
345,24
344,33
334,21
333,33
326,92
321,43
315,79
309,52
307,69
297,62
294,87
288,46
285,71
273,81
269,23
261,90
250,00
250,00
238,10
236,84

4230 C.C.Breda
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